
Young MS 2016-17 GO Team Contact Information 

Go Team Member Email Address 

Mr. Kevin Scott  - Principal Scottke@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Mr. Quentin Wilson - Chairperson qlwilson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Ms. Monique Dewberry – Vice Chairperson modewberry@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Mrs. Tiersa McClardy – Secretary tmcclardy@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Rev.  Jamal Baker Jamal.Baker@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Dr. Sandra Canterbury scanterbury@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Rev. Daldred  Mason Daldred.Mason@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Rev. Joshua Scott Joshua.Scott@elizabethbapstist.org 

Ms. Linda Sheffield lgsheffield@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Ms. Marlene Walker Marlene.Walker@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 


